UNCONTESTED LICENSE MATTER

Licensee Name: Abdi Wali Ahmed

Address: 1515 Park Avenue South, Apt. #1801
Minneapolis, MN 55404

Council Date: Wednesday, October 16, 2013 at 5:30 p.m.

Violation: On February 14, 2013 the licensee was convicted of
Careless Driving in Hennepin County in violation of
Saint Paul Legislative Code § 376.16 (e) (5) (a) (3)

Recommendation of Assistant City Attorney on behalf of client, Department of
Safety and Inspections:

Denial of Taxicab Driver (Renewal) license
Attachments:

Resolution

License Group Comments Text from ECLIPS system dated 9/26/2013 (6 pages)
Renewal Invoice dated 9/3/2013 (1 page)

Receipt for License Application dated 9/17/2013 (1 page)

Copy of Driving Records from the Department of Public Safety dated
10/1/2013 (1 page)

6. Notice of Intent to Deny License with Affidavit of Service dated 9/26/2013

(3 pages)

Licensee’s request for a public hearing dated 9/30/2013 (1 page)

8. Saint Paul Legislative Code § 376.16
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